
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o 
social)

Beneficiario Curp RFC Monto Pagado 

44201 Becas x Social TOVAR CAMPOS MIGUEL ANGEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ  DURAN CESAR GILBERTO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MARIA ALICIA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL SOLIS DANNAH SOFIA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social ALVIZO VELAZQUEZ KIMBERLY ODALINA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social MORALES  GONZALEZ JESUS  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social DUQUE LOPEZ  JOSE DAVID  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS PUENTE ANA LAURA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social ENCISO GODINA SANDRA GUADALUPE  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ ALFREDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social TORRES AGUIRRE ALEXANDER ISAI  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social BALLESTEROS GARANZUAY JAIR  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VILLANUEVA CHACON  JUAN MANUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social GARZA ARREDONDO JAVIER EDUARDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VALADEZ GARCIA JOSÉ RAÚL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social DE LEÓN  GUTIÉRREZ  ANGEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social RODRÍGUEZ CERVANTES ERUBIEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social RIVAS CERVANTES ANA KAREN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x Social MORA HERNANDEZ  RAFAEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CORTEZ ALAN RODRIGO 140.00$                        
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44201 Becas x Social GARDEA DE HOYOS FRANCISCO DAMIAN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CIRILO GONZALO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROBLES GONZALEZ LUCERO LIRIBETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GOMEZ ORTEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIRA GIZEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS SALAS YANELLY 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COLLAZO VILLARREAL RUBEN NICOLAS 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL SOLIS DANNAH SOFIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ MENDEZ LUCIANA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS PUENTE ANA LAURA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NAVA  REYES  MONICA PALOMA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MARIA ALICIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DUQUE LOPEZ  JOSE DAVID 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FUENTES  RAMOS JOSE ARMANDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VIDAÑA ARZAVALA DAVID 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ  DURAN CESAR GILBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ENCISO GODINA SANDRA GUADALUPE 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BALLESTEROS GARANZUAY JAIR 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLANUEVA CHACON  JUAN MANUEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ GUARDIOLA DOMINGO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARZA ARREDONDO JAVIER EDUARDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SEPULVEDA RAMON CESAR ALEJANDRO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LEÓN  GUTIÉRREZ  ANGEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRÍGUEZ CERVANTES ERUBIEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VIAÑA JIMENEZ  BRANDON ALEXIS 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ GUARDIOLA DOMINGO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HUERTA SALAZAR MARCO ANTONIO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH 140.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social RIVAS CERVANTES ANA KAREN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALADEZ GARCIA JOSÉ RAÚL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CIRILO GONZALO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAS LABRADA AARON OTONIEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL SOLIS DANNAH SOFIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CARDENAS  COSTILLA SAUL EDUARDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SEPULVEDA RAMON CESAR ALEJANDRO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROBLES GONZALEZ LUCERO LIRIBETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS PUENTE ANA LAURA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS SALAS YANELLY 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GOMEZ ORTEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COLLAZO VILLARREAL RUBEN NICOLAS 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DUQUE LOPEZ  JOSE DAVID 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORA HERNANDEZ  RAFAEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ  HERNANDEZ  WILLIAMS DE JESUS 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIRA GIZEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NAVA  REYES  MONICA PALOMA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARDEA DE HOYOS FRANCISCO DAMIAN 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CORTEZ ALAN RODRIGO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ  DURAN CESAR GILBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ENCISO GODINA SANDRA GUADALUPE 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BALLESTEROS GARANZUAY JAIR 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FUENTES  RAMOS JOSE ARMANDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLANUEVA CHACON  JUAN MANUEL 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ MENDEZ LUCIANA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARZA ARREDONDO JAVIER EDUARDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MARIA ALICIA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA 140.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET 140.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO MALDONADO PERLA SOFIA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COVARRUBIAS CANTU ANDRES FRANCISCO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO MALDONADO PERLA SOFIA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social AZUELA  OYERVIDES DIEGO EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO MALDONADO PERLA SOFIA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social AZUELA OYERVIDES DIEGO EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO 210.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ ALVAREZ FERNANDA ITZEL 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social REYES  TORRES  KASSANDRA 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA TURRUBIATE ERNESTO DANIEL 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DEL RIO ESPINO KEVIN 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CONTRERAS MEZA JOSE SALOMON 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VIAÑA JIMENEZ  BRANDON ALEXIS 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAS LABRADA AARON OTONIEL 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LLAMAS MIRELES CARLOS FERNANDO 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HUERTA SALAZAR MARCO ANTONIO 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALVIZO VELAZQUEZ KIMBERLY ODALINA 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ  HERNANDEZ  WILLIAMS DE JESUS 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TOVAR CAMPOS MIGUEL ANGEL 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORALES  GONZALEZ JESUS 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALVAREZ GONZALEZ SOFIA 280.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social CARDENAS  COSTILLA SAUL EDUARDO 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TORRES AGUIRRE ALEXANDER ISAI 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ FLORES CRISTINA SHERLYN 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ ALFREDO 280.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA 373.33$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA 373.34$                        

44201 Becas x Social SAUCEDO  VALERIO SAYRA AMAYRANY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ MELISSA MAYHTE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA CRUZ DE LUNA MARILYN MONSERRATH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALENZUELA GUILLEN CLAUDIA ELENA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BRAVO LOZANO VALERIA ABRIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZATARAIN RAMIREZ YAZMIN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZUÑIGA CANALES FERNANDA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SORIA RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ARMENDARIZ  ARRIAGA CLAUDIA PATRICIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIVAS HERNANDEZ IRWIN HAZAEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BANKE VAZQUEZ GERARDO FABIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAMARRIPA DE LUNA JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NIÑO  VARGAS SERGIO EMILIANO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDRANO INFANTE MONICA ELIZABETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ GARZA YAJAIRA ABIGAIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MATEO JIMENEZ JESUS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL GARCIA FERNANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALCALA MUÑOZ DANIEL MATIAS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA  HERRERA IMELDA CAROLINA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MUZQUIZ MARTINEZ KEVIN ALEXANDER 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO GUERRERO JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ RICO CRISTOBAL ALBERTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CERVANTES GUEVARA RODERICK 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BRAVO LOZANO VALERIA ABRIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ GALLEGOS CINTHIA NAYELI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARCO GELACIO  ANA PAULA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DIBANHI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUIA GONZALEZ FATIMA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAPATA SANCHEZ DANIEL ORLANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZUÑIGA CANALES FERNANDA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TERRAZAS HERRERA JOSE ENRIQUE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES  SAUCILLO LIZBETH JUDITH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ MELISSA MAYHTE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR ORTIZ  NATALIA BERENICE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUERRERO ORTIZ JESUS LEONARDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZUÑIGA FLORES JESUS ARTURO 390.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social AGUILAR RAMIREZ ANGELA LILIANA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZATARAIN RAMIREZ YAZMIN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SUAREZ  GARCIA SERGIO ARMANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAMARRIPA CASTILLO CHRISTIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAMARRIPA DE LUNA JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDRANO INFANTE MONICA ELIZABETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAS RUVALCABA JAIME ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA SOFIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ EVELYN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON SANTOS SILVIA LUCIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO IBARRA ANGEL ERNESTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUILLEN DAVILA JOSE MANUEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ  ALVARADO ISAAC ABIZAI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROSALES MUÑOZ JOSE ALFONSO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TOVAR ARREOLA DIANA DELLANEIRA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ARMENDARIZ  ARRIAGA CLAUDIA PATRICIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LANDAVERDE BRIONES ADRIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ GARZA YAJAIRA ABIGAIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR LANDA LAURA LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SAUCEDO  VALERIO SAYRA AMAYRANY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO GUERRERO JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PUEBLA  ESCOBAR KEVIN ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA  HERRERA IMELDA CAROLINA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ  HERRERA SARA INES 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA CRUZ DE LUNA MARILYN MONSERRATH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SERRANO MUÑOZ CARENY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TIENDA JURADO MIGUEL ANGEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GALLEGOS CARDOSO GUSTAVO YAHIR 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ REYNOSA MEREDITH SHIRLEY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO MOLINA VICTOR JAVIER 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIVAS HERNANDEZ IRWIN HAZAEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social POSADA MALDONADO MIGUEL ANTONIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GAMEZ PUENTE JOSE RICARDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ LEYVA VALERIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RUIZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LIDIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUTIERREZ DIAZ SALATHIEL ESTEBAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO STEFFANY JAQUELINE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE 390.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNADEZ SOTO YENNIFER LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROBLES  DOMINGUEZ  DANIEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BANKE VAZQUEZ GERARDO FABIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LAUREL TANGUMA GUILLERMO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ  ILSE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORALES  BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ RAMOS DARIELA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA OVALLE ARIEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  RODRIGUEZ AARON ISMAEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VELAZQUEZ ZAMORA ANDRES 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMOS  OSUNA  JUAN FERNANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MATEO JIMENEZ JESUS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALCALA MUÑOZ DANIEL MATIAS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SORIA RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ CHAIREZ  ARTEMIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL GARCIA FERNANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VEGA  BETANCOURT GEOVANNY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALENZUELA GUILLEN CLAUDIA ELENA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZATARAIN RAMIREZ YAZMIN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUERRERO ORTIZ JESUS LEONARDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ EVELYN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DIBANHI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAPATA SANCHEZ DANIEL ORLANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GAMEZ PUENTE JOSE RICARDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ RICO CRISTOBAL ALBERTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VEGA  BETANCOURT GEOVANNY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA OVALLE ARIEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALENZUELA GUILLEN CLAUDIA ELENA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ OCHOA CHRISTIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social AGUILAR RAMIREZ ANGELA LILIANA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TERRAZAS HERRERA JOSE ENRIQUE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ  ILSE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROSALES MUÑOZ JOSE ALFONSO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUIA GONZALEZ FATIMA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDRANO INFANTE MONICA ELIZABETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA CRUZ DE LUNA MARILYN MONSERRATH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAMARRIPA CASTILLO CHRISTIAN 390.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social ARMENDARIZ  ARRIAGA CLAUDIA PATRICIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIVAS HERNANDEZ IRWIN HAZAEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ SOTO YENNIFER LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SERRANO MUÑOZ CARENY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO IBARRA ANGEL ERNESTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZUÑIGA FLORES JESUS ARTURO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES  SAUCILLO LIZBETH JUDITH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ LEYVA VALERIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ MELISSA MAYHTE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR ORTIZ  NATALIA BERENICE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON SANTOS SILVIA LUCIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social POSADA MALDONADO MIGUEL ANTONIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA  HERRERA IMELDA CAROLINA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ  HERRERA SARA INES 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO STEFFANY JAQUELINE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR LANDA LAURA LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA SOFIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ REYNOSA MEREDITH SHIRLEY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORALES BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LAUREL TANGUMA GUILLERMO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BANKE VAZQUEZ GERARDO FABIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIOJAS HUERTA JOSE ALBERTO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ  ALVARADO ISAAC ABIZAI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUTIERREZ DIAZ SALATHIEL ESTEBAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMOS  OSUNA  JUAN FERNANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TIENDA JURADO MIGUEL ANGEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORONADO MOLINA VICTOR JAVIER 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SUAREZ  GARCIA SERGIO ARMANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VELAZQUEZ ZAMORA ANDRES 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RUIZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LIDIA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROBLES  DOMINGUEZ  DANIEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CERVANTES GUEVARA RODERICK 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VAZQUEZ GARZA YAJAIRA ABIGAIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PUEBLA  ESCOBAR KEVIN ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MATEO JIMENEZ JESUS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GALLEGOS CARDOSO GUSTAVO YAHIR 390.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SAUCEDO  VALERIO SAYRA AMAYRANY 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LANDAVERDE BRIONES ADRIAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ CHAIREZ  ARTEMIO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ GALLEGOS CINTHIA NAYELI 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RANGEL GARCIA FERNANDO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUILLEN DAVILA JOSE MANUEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALCALA MUÑOZ DANIEL MATIAS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  RODRIGUEZ AARON ISMAEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BERMEA RAMON JESUS ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARCO GELACIO  ANA PAULA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TOVAR ARREOLA DIANA DELLANEIRA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZAMARRIPA DE LUNA JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZUÑIGA CANALES FERNANDA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GANDARA  OCHOA JUAN MANUEL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SORIA RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAS RUVALCABA JAIME ALEJANDRO 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NARVAEZ GONZALEZ SELENE JUDITH 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ RAMOS DARIELA 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO GUERRERO JUAN CARLOS 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BRAVO LOZANO VALERIA ABRIL 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE 390.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OSCOS GONZALEZ PAOLO RENE 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BECERRA  SAUCEDO CELESTE YAZMIN 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALVARADO  ORTIZ SAMUEL NEFTALI 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ AUCES PAOLA LIZBETH 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZENTENO CALIXTO JORGE 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR GAYTAN MARTIN 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DOMINGUEZ  CASTILLO  JOSE 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA DE LA CRUZ CELESTE ARIDAY 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ARREGUIN  RIOS  JENIFFER MICHELLE 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALMENDARIZ GUERRERO GABRIEL EDUARDO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PAZ GARIBAY JUAN 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ SAUL GERARDO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ  PATLAN  XIOMARA ANAHI 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MIRANDA  PEREZ LUIS MARIO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VIELMA CANO UVALDO ISAI 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTILLON LUGO LEONARDO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANTOS MENDOZA JESUS GUILLERMO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TORRES BRIONES YENIFFER 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ARELLANO RIVERA PEDRO ANTONIO 420.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COVARRUBIAS CANTU ANDRES FRANCISCO 420.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ LARA  MARIA DE JESUS 466.66$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALVAREZ APOLINAR SILVIA MARISOL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONTOYA MIRELES  MICHELL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ PERALTA ANGEL LEONEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPARZA FLORES JUAN CARLOS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS SOFIA ALEXA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHACON SONORA RENE HUMBERTO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BURCIAGA SOTO MARIA XIMENA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHAVEZ  LOZANO  CARLOS URIEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES ROMERO KARLA ELIZABETH 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FACUNDO FLORES SANTIAGO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALMENDAREZ GARZA  ANDREA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ NACIFF LESLY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  ORTIZ ANA MAYTE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHAVEZ  LOZANO  CARLOS URIEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ OVALLE YULMA GISELA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ MANCILLAS ALEXANDRA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DELMORAL IÑIGUEZ BARBARA MILITZA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PACHECO SARKIS ANDREA PAOLA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LARA RIOS SERGIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORTES GALLEGOS JAIME ALBERTO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LARA MIRELES LESLEY MICHELLE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES ROMERO KARLA ELIZABETH 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ SUAREZ CRISTOPHER ALEXIS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TORRES FLORES SELINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROSALES ELIZONDO  EMMANUEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  ORTIZ ANA MAYTE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ FUENTES VICENTE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS SANCHEZ MILKA JOSCELYN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ TORRES ISAAC 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RUIZ  TREJO GERARDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social REYES MUÑOZ JOSE REYMUNDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZATARAIN GARCIA VALESKA DANAI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DIAZ MAURICIO  JOCCELIN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS  ACOSTA  MICHELLE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON MEJIA LUIS RODRIGO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ  RODRIGUEZ PRISCILA RUBY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ CHAVEZ ARELY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALFARO ROMO YAZMIN 585.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social MERLO RANGEL ARELY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTILLO ROSAS CESAR ARMANDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ  PICAZO  ANLLELY MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TAVIRA MARTINEZ CARLA KASSANDRA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LEOS HERNANDEZ HILDA ITZEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CAJIJA HERNANDEZ JOAHNA DEENYS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA RODRIGUEZ DAPHNE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPARZA FLORES JUAN CARLOS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MOYEDA REQUENA LUIS DANIEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONTOYA MIRELES  MICHELL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ DE LA GARZA FERNANDO JAVIER 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTILLO HERNANDEZ CAROLINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ELIZONDO  RODRIGUEZ JESUS ROGELIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CORTEZ LAURA CRISTINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ MENDEZ PEDRO ALFONSO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BURCIAGA SOTO MARIA XIMENA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS SOFIA ALEXA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHACON SONORA RENE HUMBERTO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROMERO HERNANDEZ GRECIA MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALMENDAREZ GARZA  ANDREA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FACUNDO FLORES SANTIAGO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ PERALTA ANGEL LEONEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA GARZA BAYLON ELSA MAGALY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OVALLE HURTADO KARLA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social OVALLE HURTADO KARLA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ SUAREZ CRISTOPHER ALEXIS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHAVEZ  LOZANO  CARLOS URIEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BARRON MEJIA LUIS RODRIGO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DELMORAL IÑIGUEZ BARBARA MILITZA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CORTES GALLEGOS JAIME ALBERTO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ FUENTES VICENTE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ PERALTA ANGEL LEONEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social REYES MUÑOZ JOSE REYMUNDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS  ACOSTA  MICHELLE 585.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social ESPARZA FLORES JUAN CARLOS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DIAZ MAURICIO  JOCCELIN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROSALES ELIZONDO  EMMANUEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ  ORTIZ ANA MAYTE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ CHAVEZ ARELY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PEREZ DE LA GARZA FERNANDO JAVIER 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PACHECO SARKIS ANDREA PAOLA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ MANCILLAS ALEXANDRA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TAVIRA MARTINEZ CARLA KASSANDRA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTILLO ROSAS CESAR ARMANDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CAJIJA HERNANDEZ JOAHNA DEENYS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RUIZ  TREJO GERARDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES ROMERO KARLA ELIZABETH 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LARA MIRELES LESLEY MICHELLE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ  RODRIGUEZ PRISCILA RUBY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MOYEDA REQUENA LUIS DANIEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA RODRIGUEZ DAPHNE 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ OVALLE YULMA GISELA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ZATARAIN GARCIA VALESKA DANAI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTILLO HERNANDEZ CAROLINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ELIZONDO  RODRIGUEZ JESUS ROGELIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALDEZ CORTEZ LAURA CRISTINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALFARO ROMO YAZMIN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BURCIAGA SOTO MARIA XIMENA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ  PICAZO  ANLLELY MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROMERO HERNANDEZ GRECIA MONTSERRAT 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TORRES FLORES SELINA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MERLO RANGEL ARELY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LEOS HERNANDEZ HILDA ITZEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LARA RIOS SERGIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VARGAS SANCHEZ MILKA JOSCELYN 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RAMIREZ TORRES ISAAC 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CHACON SONORA RENE HUMBERTO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DE LA GARZA BAYLON ELSA MAGALY 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FACUNDO FLORES SANTIAGO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ MENDEZ PEDRO ALFONSO 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS SOFIA ALEXA 585.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social ALMENDAREZ GARZA  ANDREA 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MONTOYA MIRELES  MICHELL 585.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COBOS AQUINO JONATHAN ALEJANDRO 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social COBOS  AQUINO  BRYAN JOEL 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social CASTRO BELTRAN JUAN CARLOS 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR 630.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PALACIOS LIMON ANDREA GUADALUPE 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAGA BENAVIDES JENNIFER ALEJANDRA 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TERRAZAS POOT CARLOS ANTONIO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUTIERREZ DURAN RODRIGO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAGA BENAVIDES JENNIFER ALEJANDRA 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PALACIOS LIMON ANDREA GUADALUPE 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDELLIN MIRELES FABIOLA 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TERRAZAS POOT CARLOS ANTONIO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDELLIN MIRELES FABIOLA 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GUTIERREZ DURAN RODRIGO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TERRAZAS POOT CARLOS ANTONIO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PALACIOS LIMON ANDREA GUADALUPE 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TREVIÑO  ARMENDARIZ IBIS ARMANDO 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social FRAGA BENAVIDES JENNIFER ALEJANDRA 650.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  MENDOZA DANELLY RACHELL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MEDINA  RODRIGUEZ KEVIN EDUARDO 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GANDARA  OCHOA JUAN MANUEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social DIAZ CASTILLO JEYLEE ALANYS 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  MENDOZA DANELLY RACHELL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ OCHOA CHRISTIAN 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ROSALES FIGUEROA LETIZIA GABRIELA 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SORNIA DE LUNA ITZEL GUADALUPE 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social PIÑA TENIENTE DANIELA 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ GARCIA  ERICK ALESSANDRO 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RIOJAS HUERTA JOSE ALBERTO 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NARVAEZ GONZALEZ SELENE JUDITH 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social BERMEA RAMON JESUS ALEJANDRO 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ VEGA JOSE RAYMUNDO 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SOLIS  MENDIOLA VICTOR MANUEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MANCHA MIJARES ELIUD ISRAEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social TRINIDAD  SALAZAR EMMANUEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NARVAEZ RAMIREZ JESUS ANGEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social VALENCIA FELIX JOSE 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MUZQUIZ MARTINEZ KEVIN ALEXANDER 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ GONZALEZ DARIELA LILY 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ  MENDOZA DANELLY RACHELL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social SORNIA DE LUNA ITZEL GUADALUPE 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social NIÑO  VARGAS SERGIO EMILIANO 780.00$                        



44201 Becas x Social MOTA TIJERINA JOSE LUIS 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL 780.00$                        

44201 Becas x Social ALEGRIA CERVANTES GUSTAVO ANGEL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social FLORES  GARCIA  JESUS DANIEL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social SOTO  ALCANTAR ELIZABETH 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social MALTOS VAZQUEZ OSCAR EMMANUEL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social DE LEON ONTIVEROS JUAN CARLOS 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social JIMENEZ ROMO ALONDRA 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social CAMPOS ESQUIVEL  CINDY MONSERRATH 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ZAPATA RAMON JOSE LUIS 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social MENDEZ  GOMEZ SANTA YAJAIRA 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social IRIBARREN MARTINEZ MARLON ROBERTO 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social RIVERA HERNANDEZ JENIFER 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social WONG  BAUTISTA JULIO CESAR 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GALINDO RUIZ ADAN ALEJANDRO 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ GONZALEZ THOMAS 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social FISCAL LUCIO MIREYA GUADALUPE 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GARZA LOPEZ CESAR 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ALVAREZ APOLINAR SILVIA MARISOL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social REYNA GARZA RAMON RAFAEL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social MARTINEZ GONZALEZ LUIS JESUS 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ORTIZ PEREZ BARBARA GISSELL 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ SOLIS LUIS ENRIQUE 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA LOPEZ HANS GERT 1,170.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social TREVIÑO  ARMENDARIZ IBIS ARMANDO 1,300.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social NIÑO ALVIZO OLIVER MISAEL 1,300.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social HERNANDEZ ENCISO DIAMANTINA 1,755.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social REYES AGUILAR REBECA GUADALUPE 1,755.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GARCIA PONCE MAYELA SHERLYN 1,755.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social HURTADO ESQUIBEL JESUS DANIEL 1,755.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social MENDOZA CONTRERAS LUIS ALFONSO 1,755.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social SALAZAR CISNEROS JUAN JOSE 1,950.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ACOSTA LOPEZ ANGEL EDUARDO 1,950.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social GONZALEZ  LOPEZ  MELANY ABIGAIL 1,950.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social SANCHEZ ALBARADO LILIANA 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social DE HOYOS PINEDA ANDREA 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social FLORES LOPEZ FATIMA ALEJANDRA 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social BRIONES VILLA JOHANA DENISE 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social IGLESIAS ALARCON ISABEL CAROLINA 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social LARA  SALDAÑA LUZ MARIA 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ROBLEDO DE LUNA  KARINA LIZETH 2,535.00$                     

44201 Becas x Social ESPINOZA VELAZQUEZ YAHIR 3,120.00$                     

312,973.33$      


